
9:00 Neon Blue
Kelly 

Green

Kelly 

Green

Neon 

Orange

Neon 

Orange
Scarlet

Vegas 

Gold

Neon 

Green

Neon 

Green
Scarlet

Kelly 

Green
Scarlet

10:00
Neon 

Orange
Royal Royal Scarlet

Kelly 

Green
Fushia Scarlet Maroon Light Blue Neon Blue Maroon Neon Blue

11:00 Scarlet Light Blue Navy Maroon Neon Blue Charcoal Navy
Neon 

Orange

Neon 

Orange

Vegas 

Gold
Charcoal

Neon 

Green

12:00
Vegas 

Gold
Charcoal Light Blue

Vegas 

Gold
Light Blue Navy Neon Blue Fushia

Kelly 

Green 
Royal Navy Royal

1:00 Maroon Fushia
Neon 

Green
Neon Blue

Vegas 

Gold
Royal Charcoal

Kelly 

Green
Navy Fushia Fushia 

Neon 

Orange

2:00 Navy
Neon 

Green
Fushia Charcoal

Neon 

Green
Maroon Royal Light Blue Charcoal Maroon

Vegas 

Gold
Light Blue

U5-01
U5-02
U5-03
U5-04
U5-05
U5-06
U5-07
U5-08
U5-09
U5-10
U5-11
U5-12

Spring 2023 RPYSC Game Schedule
U5 Games

5/13 5/204/15 4/22 4/29 5/6

U5 Teams

Neon Orange
Royal

Kelly Green

Scarlet

Fushia
Maroon

Vegas Gold
Light Blue

Navy
Neon Green

Neon Blue
Charcoal


